
Club Skipper's First Name Skipper's Last Name Boat Name Boat Type Sail Number Division NFS or FS PHRF - LO Rating
ABYC Simon Mielniczuk True North Eh Beneteau First 10R 34 3 nfs 113
ABYC Richard Keilman Inglourious C&35-3 32243 3 nfs 132
ABYC Kirk Gonnsen Joie de Vivre Hunter Legend 37 13666 3 nfs 147
ABYC Chris Marcos Sanity Sloop 7196 3 nfs 150
ABYC Stephan Heemsoth Lucretia C&C 36 40660 3 nfs 157
THSC Grant Britchford Expresso Goman Express 30 3446 3 nfs 163
THSC Lee Rixon Emrys Cs36 Merlin 6238 3 nfs 163
CBYC Julie King Stormlight O'Day 35 43796 3 nfs 177
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